
Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Keith Ulfers - TO 47 69.92 84.75 77.03 100.00 106.78 83.46 63.08 96.99 316.81 365.20 100.00 1

Jay Schmitt - TO 51 59.26 100.00 94.64 81.39 89.12 100.00 77.15 79.30 320.17 360.69 98.76 2

Chris Cazin - TO 39 66.59 88.99 84.20 91.48 113.47 78.54 61.18 100.00 325.44 359.02 98.31 3

Mike VanMeeteren - TO 31 69.72 85.00 94.14 81.82 90.87 98.07 67.26 90.96 321.99 355.86 97.44 4

Chris Sell - TO 27 64.70 91.59 86.42 89.13 109.47 81.41 73.20 83.58 333.79 345.72 94.66 5

John Cedarburg - O 1 60.95 97.23 102.95 74.82 98.82 90.18 94.61 64.67 357.33 326.90 89.51 6

Nathan Payne - TO 5 69.31 85.50 81.72 94.26 129.57 68.78 78.29 78.15 358.89 326.69 89.45 7

Cole Weick - TL 16 76.36 77.61 81.31 94.74 95.23 93.58 102.71 59.57 355.61 325.49 89.13 8

Dave Adolfson - TO 50 71.53 82.85 88.69 86.85 122.01 73.04 75.38 81.16 357.61 323.90 88.69 9

Mark Peters - TO 49 65.08 91.06 91.73 83.97 124.28 71.71 81.81 74.78 362.90 321.52 88.04 10

Clint Gerner - TO 3 72.91 81.28 107.70 71.52 116.91 76.23 74.30 82.34 371.82 311.37 85.26 11

Steve Ness - TO 30 71.56 82.81 115.00 66.98 123.71 72.04 77.27 79.18 387.54 301.01 82.42 12

Adam Maxwell - TO 29 63.14 93.85 87.02 88.52 102.82 86.68 284.19 21.53 537.17 290.58 79.57 13

Jake Latola - TO 40 97.15 61.00 118.21 65.16 144.73 61.58 76.92 79.54 437.01 267.28 73.19 14

Ron Westberg - TO 45 81.59 72.63 107.28 71.80 200.38 44.48 89.33 68.49 478.58 257.40 70.48 15

Jeff Kirkwold - TO 32 78.33 75.65 129.50 59.48 167.16 53.31 92.44 66.18 467.43 254.63 69.72 16

Randy Harrison - TO 9 77.47 76.49 147.50 52.22 150.07 59.39 113.24 54.03 488.28 242.13 66.30 17

Andre DeSautel - TL 46 69.71 85.01 170.56 45.16 135.20 65.92 140.02 43.69 515.49 239.78 65.66 18

Chris Venderberg - TO 20 87.60 67.65 115.62 66.62 128.79 69.20 180.44 33.91 512.45 237.38 65.00 19

Jim Murphy - TO 21 92.48 64.08 125.64 61.31 140.23 63.55 159.37 38.39 517.72 227.33 62.25 20

Tim Ploog - HO 4 127.58 46.45 106.09 72.61 156.69 56.88 153.88 39.76 544.24 215.69 59.06 21

Brett Anderson - TL 44 115.96 51.10 126.59 60.85 144.06 61.86 148.52 41.19 535.13 215.01 58.87 22

Rich Kavanagh - TL 52 106.35 55.72 152.12 50.64 159.31 55.94 117.58 52.03 535.36 214.33 58.69 23

Bryan Castle - TL 48 117.76 50.32 97.22 79.23 174.18 51.17 193.37 31.64 582.53 212.36 58.15 24

Russell Klever - TO 18 121.30 48.85 124.59 61.83 246.51 36.15 98.11 62.36 590.51 209.19 57.28 25

Joe Benson - O 36 77.36 76.60 173.60 44.37 280.00 31.83 126.22 48.47 657.18 201.27 55.11 26

Andy Simon - TL 24 111.46 53.17 139.72 55.13 158.70 56.16 169.69 36.05 579.57 200.51 54.90 27

Corey Trick - TO 41 130.27 45.49 174.13 44.24 175.00 50.93 104.35 58.63 583.75 199.28 54.57 28

Brad Norton - TO 14 111.15 53.32 168.19 45.80 156.82 56.83 149.89 40.82 586.05 196.76 53.88 29

Jacob Beutler - TL 15 102.43 57.85 147.54 52.21 187.59 47.51 165.48 36.97 603.04 194.54 53.27 30

Shane C - HO 42 120.21 49.30 171.81 44.83 160.00 55.70 143.28 42.70 595.30 192.53 52.72 31

Bill Hartman - O 12 140.35 42.22 167.72 45.93 141.14 63.14 151.44 40.40 600.65 191.69 52.49 32

Matt Plowman - O 22 98.34 60.26 192.67 39.98 185.80 47.97 143.85 42.53 620.66 190.74 52.23 33

Ron Beachauson - TL 37 112.23 52.80 223.52 34.46 148.83 59.88 165.49 36.97 650.07 184.11 50.41 34

Ryan Johnson - TL 7 258.62 22.91 108.49 71.00 141.91 62.80 250.00 24.47 759.02 181.19 49.61 35

Bill Greenough - O 53 103.20 57.42 216.87 35.52 184.26 48.37 165.00 37.08 669.33 178.39 48.85 36

Dennis Wegner - TL 26 119.34 49.66 208.62 36.92 144.49 61.68 204.00 29.99 676.45 178.25 48.81 37
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Dan Heins - TL 19 104.67 56.62 152.95 50.36 305.00 29.22 186.96 32.72 749.58 168.92 46.25 38

James Shaw - TL 23 140.45 42.19 164.97 46.69 202.09 44.10 172.97 35.37 680.48 168.36 46.10 39

Shan Han - TL 11 133.04 44.54 184.31 41.79 311.69 28.59 123.63 49.49 752.67 164.42 45.02 40

David Huybers - TO 2 106.95 55.41 174.88 44.05 215.96 41.27 268.90 22.75 766.69 163.48 44.76 41

Mitch Hislop - TL 13 128.78 46.02 178.98 43.04 259.83 34.30 174.40 35.08 741.99 158.43 43.38 42

Steve Isatson - TO 38 198.79 29.81 199.03 38.70 295.00 30.21 107.13 57.11 799.95 155.83 42.67 43

Tom Daley - TO 8 150.22 39.45 186.33 41.34 385.00 23.15 124.50 49.14 846.05 153.08 41.92 44

Colen Schiel - TL 25 175.00 33.86 160.00 48.14 305.00 29.22 167.96 36.43 807.96 147.65 40.43 45

Rob Commers - TO 35 161.80 36.63 214.65 35.89 195.00 45.70 225.00 27.19 796.45 145.41 39.81 46

Todd Dickey - TL 34 265.00 22.36 223.74 34.43 286.44 31.11 150.54 40.64 925.72 128.54 35.20 47

Brian Kracht - TL 28 190.95 31.03 231.17 33.32 415.00 21.47 163.77 37.36 1000.89 123.19 33.73 48

Dave Albrecht - TO 17 370.75 15.98 194.54 39.60 310.58 28.69 165.14 37.05 1041.01 121.32 33.22 49

Dan Arlundson - TL 10 190.64 31.08 305.67 25.20 525.00 16.98 195.00 31.37 1216.31 104.63 28.65 50

Jeff Jones - TO 6 185.18 32.00 258.75 29.77 384.84 23.16 359.56 17.02 1188.33 101.94 27.91 51

Mark Wigant - HM 43 125.05 47.39 164.84 37.11 289.89 84.50 23.14 52

Dirk Voorn - HM (DQ) 33 DQ



Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

John Cedarburg - O 1 60.95 100.00 102.95 100.00 98.82 100.00 94.61 100.00 357.33 400.00 100.00 1

Joe Benson - O 36 77.36 78.79 173.60 59.30 280.00 35.29 126.22 74.96 657.18 248.34 62.08 2

Bill Hartman - O 12 140.35 43.43 167.72 61.38 141.14 70.02 151.44 62.47 600.65 237.30 59.32 3

Matt Plowman - O 22 98.34 61.98 192.67 53.43 185.80 53.19 143.85 65.77 620.66 234.37 58.59 4

Bill Greenough - O 53 103.20 59.06 216.87 47.47 184.26 53.63 165.00 57.34 669.33 217.50 54.38 5
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Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Keith Ulfers - TO 47 69.92 84.75 77.03 100.00 106.78 83.46 63.08 96.99 316.81 365.20 100.00 1

Jay Schmitt - TO 51 59.26 100.00 94.64 81.39 89.12 100.00 77.15 79.30 320.17 360.69 98.76 2

Chris Cazin - TO 39 66.59 88.99 84.20 91.48 113.47 78.54 61.18 100.00 325.44 359.02 98.31 3

Mike VanMeeteren - TO 31 69.72 85.00 94.14 81.82 90.87 98.07 67.26 90.96 321.99 355.86 97.44 4

Chris Sell - TO 27 64.70 91.59 86.42 89.13 109.47 81.41 73.20 83.58 333.79 345.72 94.66 5

Nathan Payne - TO 5 69.31 85.50 81.72 94.26 129.57 68.78 78.29 78.15 358.89 326.69 89.45 6

Dave Adolfson - TO 50 71.53 82.85 88.69 86.85 122.01 73.04 75.38 81.16 357.61 323.90 88.69 7

Mark Peters - TO 49 65.08 91.06 91.73 83.97 124.28 71.71 81.81 74.78 362.90 321.52 88.04 8

Clint Gerner - TO 3 72.91 81.28 107.70 71.52 116.91 76.23 74.30 82.34 371.82 311.37 85.26 9

Steve Ness - TO 30 71.56 82.81 115.00 66.98 123.71 72.04 77.27 79.18 387.54 301.01 82.42 10

Adam Maxwell - TO 29 63.14 93.85 87.02 88.52 102.82 86.68 284.19 21.53 537.17 290.58 79.57 11

Jake Latola - TO 40 97.15 61.00 118.21 65.16 144.73 61.58 76.92 79.54 437.01 267.28 73.19 12

Ron Westberg - TO 45 81.59 72.63 107.28 71.80 200.38 44.48 89.33 68.49 478.58 257.40 70.48 13

Jeff Kirkwold - TO 32 78.33 75.65 129.50 59.48 167.16 53.31 92.44 66.18 467.43 254.63 69.72 14

Randy Harrison - TO 9 77.47 76.49 147.50 52.22 150.07 59.39 113.24 54.03 488.28 242.13 66.30 15

Chris Venderberg - TO 20 87.60 67.65 115.62 66.62 128.79 69.20 180.44 33.91 512.45 237.38 65.00 16

Jim Murphy - TO 21 92.48 64.08 125.64 61.31 140.23 63.55 159.37 38.39 517.72 227.33 62.25 17

Russell Klever - TO 18 121.30 48.85 124.59 61.83 246.51 36.15 98.11 62.36 590.51 209.19 57.28 18

Corey Trick - TO 41 130.27 45.49 174.13 44.24 175.00 50.93 104.35 58.63 583.75 199.28 54.57 19

Brad Norton - TO 14 111.15 53.32 168.19 45.80 156.82 56.83 149.89 40.82 586.05 196.76 53.88 20

David Huybers - TO 2 106.95 55.41 174.88 44.05 215.96 41.27 268.90 22.75 766.69 163.48 44.76 21

Steve Isatson - TO 38 198.79 29.81 199.03 38.70 295.00 30.21 107.13 57.11 799.95 155.83 42.67 22

Tom Daley - TO 8 150.22 39.45 186.33 41.34 385.00 23.15 124.50 49.14 846.05 153.08 41.92 23

Rob Commers - TO 35 161.80 36.63 214.65 35.89 195.00 45.70 225.00 27.19 796.45 145.41 39.81 24

Dave Albrecht - TO 17 370.75 15.98 194.54 39.60 310.58 28.69 165.14 37.05 1041.01 121.32 33.22 25

Jeff Jones - TO 6 185.18 32.00 258.75 29.77 384.84 23.16 359.56 17.02 1188.33 101.94 27.91 26
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Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Cole Weick - TL 16 76.36 91.29 81.31 100.00 95.23 100.00 102.71 100.00 355.61 391.29 100.00 1

Andre DeSautel - TL 46 69.71 100.00 170.56 47.67 135.20 70.44 140.02 73.35 515.49 291.46 74.49 2

Brett Anderson - TL 44 115.96 60.12 126.59 64.23 144.06 66.10 148.52 69.16 535.13 259.61 66.35 3

Rich Kavanagh - TL 52 106.35 65.55 152.12 53.45 159.31 59.78 117.58 87.35 535.36 266.13 68.01 4

Bryan Castle - TL 48 117.76 59.20 97.22 83.64 174.18 54.67 193.37 53.12 582.53 250.62 64.05 5

Andy Simon - TL 24 111.46 62.54 139.72 58.19 158.70 60.01 169.69 60.53 579.57 241.27 61.66 6

Jacob Beutler - TL 15 102.43 68.06 147.54 55.11 187.59 50.76 165.48 62.07 603.04 236.00 60.31 7

Ron Beachauson - TL 37 112.23 62.11 223.52 36.38 148.83 63.99 165.49 62.06 650.07 224.54 57.38 8

Ryan Johnson - TL 7 258.62 26.95 108.49 74.95 141.91 67.11 250.00 41.08 759.02 210.09 53.69 9

Dennis Wegner - TL 26 119.34 58.41 208.62 38.98 144.49 65.91 204.00 50.35 676.45 213.64 54.60 10

Dan Heins - TL 19 104.67 66.60 152.95 53.16 305.00 31.22 186.96 54.94 749.58 205.92 52.63 11

James Shaw - TL 23 140.45 49.63 164.97 49.29 202.09 47.12 172.97 59.38 680.48 205.42 52.50 12

Shan Han - TL 11 133.04 52.40 184.31 44.12 311.69 30.55 123.63 83.08 752.67 210.15 53.71 13

Mitch Hislop - TL 13 128.78 54.13 178.98 45.43 259.83 36.65 174.40 58.89 741.99 195.10 49.86 14

Colen Schiel - TL 25 175.00 39.83 160.00 50.82 305.00 31.22 167.96 61.15 807.96 183.03 46.78 15

Todd Dickey - TL 34 265.00 26.31 223.74 36.34 286.44 33.25 150.54 68.23 925.72 164.12 41.94 16

Brian Kracht - TL 28 190.95 36.51 231.17 35.17 415.00 22.95 163.77 62.72 1000.89 157.34 40.21 17

Dan Arlundson - TL 10 190.64 36.57 305.67 26.60 525.00 18.14 195.00 52.67 1216.31 133.98 34.24 18
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Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Tim Ploog - HO 4 127.58 94.22 106.09 100.00 156.69 100.00 153.88 93.11 544.24 387.33 100.00 1

Shane C - HO 42 120.21 100.00 171.81 61.75 160.00 97.93 143.28 100.00 595.30 359.68 92.86 2
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Name # Time Points Time Points Time Points Time Points

Mark Wigant - HM 43 125.05 100.00 164.84 100.00 289.89 200.00 100.00 1

Dirk Voorn - HM (DQ) 33 DQ
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